
Program Contact Start Date End Date Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Art & Logic (K-2) Archana Dubey (archanadubey@outlook.com) 4/18/2016 6/6/2016 3:10 - 4:10 p.m. Room: WOODWORTH

Grasshopper Enrichment (1-5)

- It's Debatable!

Shawna Bold  

(shawna@grasshopperenrichment.com)

Susan Naranjo  

(susan@grasshopperenrichment.com) 4/18/2016 6/6/2016 3:05 - 4:25 p.m. Room: HOWDEN

Coding with Kids (2-5) - 

Beginner/Intermediate Jitka Brejlova (jitka@codingwithkids.com) 4/18/2016 6/6/2016 3:10- 4:10 p.m. Room: WORRICK

Engineering 4 Kids (2-5) Bill Tsai (kingcounty@engineeringforkids.net) 4/18/2016 6/6/2016 3:10-4:10 p.m. Room: RATHBONE

Coding with Kids (2-5) -Advanced Jitka Brejlova (jitka@codingwithkids.com) 4/19/2016 6/7/2016 3:10-4:10  Room: PTSA

Art & Logic (3-5) Archana Dubey (archanadubey@outlook.com) 4/20/2016 6/8/2016 1:40-2:45 p.m.  Room: WALKER

Chess for Life (K-5) josh@chess4life.com 4/20/2016 6/8/2016 1:35 - 2:35 p.m. Room: BIG GYM

True Martial Arts (K-5) Laurel Zoppi (LaurelZoppi@comcast.net ) 4/20/2016 6/8/2016 1:40 - 2:30  Room: SMALL GYM

Leap 4 Kids (K-2) - Junior Engineers Robin Staples (robin@leap4kidz.com) 4/21/2016 6/9/2016 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. Room: BIG GYM

Leap 4 Kids (3-5) - Jr Robotics  Robin Staples (robin@leap4kidz.com)   

Fast Track Math (K-5) Cindy Plamondon (cindy@fasttrackmath.com) 4/14/2016 5/26/2016 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. Room: PTSA

Techno Smart kids (2-5) Munira Miyaziwala (munira_s@hotmail.com) 4/21/2016 6/9/2016 3:10 - 4:10 p.m. Room: BRACCO

Smith Choir (K-2) Mr McRae 4/21/2016 6/9/2016 3:00 - 3:50 p.m. Room: Smith Music Room 

Grasshopper Enrichment(2-5) - Design your 

own soft drink

Shawna Bold  

(shawna@grasshopperenrichment.com)

Susan Naranjo  

(susan@grasshopperenrichment.com) 4/21/2016 6/9/2016 3:05 - 4:20 p.m. Room: Small Gym

Small Hand on Arts - Drama (K-5)

Howie and Amy McOmber 

(seven.hearts@juno.com) 4/22/106

6/3/2016 Recital 

6/3/2017 7:30 

pm 3:00 - 4:15 p.m. Room: SMALL GYM

Jet's Gymnastics Express (K-2) Jet (jet@jetsgymnasticsexpress.com) 4/22/2016 6/10/2016 3:10-4:10 p.m. Room: BIG GYM

Jet's Gymnastics Express (K-5) Jet (jet@jetsgymnasticsexpress.com) 4/22/2016 6/10/2016 4:10-5:10p.m. Room: BIG GYM

Samantha Smith Elementary

2015-2016Spring After School Programs Schedule
No class May 27 (Fri) and May 30 (Mon)


